Bureau of Land Management

Nevada State Office

Oil & Gas Competitive Lease Sale Results Summary

June 12, 2018

Total Number of Parcels Posted in Original Sale Notice:
Total Number of Acres Posted in Original Sale Notice:
Total Number of Parcels Protested:

Total number of Acres Protested:

Total Number of Protests Received on the Sale:

Total Number of Parcels Removed as a Result of Protests:
Total Number of Parcels Removed for Other Reasons:
Total Number of Parcels Offered (Day of Sale):

Total Number of Acres Offered (Day of Sale):

Total Number of Parcels Receiving Bids:

Total Number of Acres Receiving Bids:

Total Sum of High Bids:

High Bid Per Parcel:

High Bid Per Acre:

Total Receipts:

Were there any disruptions or unusual events during the sale:

All monies due were received?

166
313,715.310
166
313,715.310
4

0

0

166
313,715.310
22
38,579.34
$139,896.00
$51,520.00
$161.00
$201,290.50
No

Yes



