Bureau of Land Management Nevada State Office Oil & Gas Competitive Lease Sale Results Summary

June 12, 2018

Total Number of Parcels Posted in Original Sale Notice:	166
Total Number of Acres Posted in Original Sale Notice:	313,715.310
Total Number of Parcels Protested:	166
Total number of Acres Protested:	313,715.310
Total Number of Protests Received on the Sale:	4
Total Number of Parcels Removed as a Result of Protests:	0
Total Number of Parcels Removed for Other Reasons:	0
Total Number of Parcels Offered (Day of Sale):	166
Total Number of Acres Offered (Day of Sale):	313,715.310
Total Number of Parcels Receiving Bids:	22
Total Number of Acres Receiving Bids:	38,579.34
Total Sum of High Bids:	\$139,896.00
High Bid Per Parcel:	\$51,520.00
High Bid Per Acre:	\$161.00
Total Receipts:	\$201,290.50
Were there any disruptions or unusual events during the sale:	No
All monies due were received?	Yes